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March 31 - April 12th

Swim Team Spring Break
Modified Practice Schedule

Senior Select

Senior 1

Senior Gold

Senior Silver

Senior 2

Advance Age
Group (AAG)

Age Group 1

Age Group 2

Blue

Blue Saturday

Blue AM

White 1

White 2

White 3

Red 1

Red 2

Red 3

Monday

4:15-5:45pm

4:15-5:45pm

6:45-7:45pm

6:45-7:45pm

7:45-8:45pm

6:45-7:45pm

5:45-6:45pm

5:45-6:45pm

No Practice

7:45-8:45pm

4:15-5:00pm

No Practice

3:45-4:15pm

No Practice

Tuesday

4:15-5:45pm

4:15-5:45pm

6:45-7:45pm

6:45-7:45pm

7:45-8:45pm

6:45-7:45pm

5:45-6:45pm

5:45-6:45pm

7:45-8:45pm

Wednesday

4:15-5:45pm

4:15-5:45pm

6:45-7:45pm

6:45-7:45pm

7:45-8:45pm

6:45-7:45pm

5:45-6:45pm

5:45-6:45pm

No Practice

Choose One Day

No Practice

No Practice

4:15-5:00pm

7:45-8:45pm

4:15-5:00pm

No Practice

Choose One Day

No Practice

3:45-4:15pm

3:45-4:15pm

No Practice

Choose One Day

Thursday

4:15-5:45pm

4:15-5:45pm

6:45-7:45pm

6:45-7:45pm

7:45-8:45pm

6:45-7:45pm

5:45-6:45pm

5:45-6:45pm

7:45-8:45pm

No Practice

No Practice

4:15-5:00pm

No Practice

3:45-4:15pm

Friday

No
Practice

No
Practice

No
Practice

No
Practice

No
Practice

No
Practice

No
Practice

No
Practice

No
Practice

No
Practice

No
Practice

No
Practice

No
Practice

No
Practice

No
Practice

No
Practice

No
Practice

Saturday

No
Practice

No
Practice

No
Practice

No
Practice

No
Practice

No
Practice

No
Practice

No
Practice

No
Practice

No
Practice

No
Practice

No
Practice

No
Practice

No
Practice

No
Practice

No
Practice

No
Practice

*Return to normal practice schedule on Monday, April 14th






