

## Swim Team Spring Break Modified Practice Schedule

March 31 - April 12th								
	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday		
Senior Select	4:15-5:45pm	4:15-5:45pm	4:15-5:45pm	4:15-5:45pm	No Practice	No Practice		
Senior 1	4:15-5:45pm	4:15-5:45pm	4:15-5:45pm	4:15-5:45pm	No Practice	No Practice		
Senior Gold	6:45-7:45pm	6:45-7:45pm	6:45-7:45pm	6:45-7:45pm	No Practice	No Practice		
Senior Silver	6:45-7:45pm	6:45-7:45pm	6:45-7:45pm	6:45-7:45pm	No Practice	No Practice		
Senior 2	7:45-8:45pm	7:45-8:45pm	7:45-8:45pm	7:45-8:45pm	No Practice	No Practice		
Advance Age Group (AAG)	6:45-7:45pm	6:45-7:45pm	6:45-7:45pm	6:45-7:45pm	No Practice	No Practice		
Age Group 1	5:45-6:45pm	5:45-6:45pm	5:45-6:45pm	5:45-6:45pm	No Practice	No Practice		
Age Group 2	5:45-6:45pm	5:45-6:45pm	5:45-6:45pm	5:45-6:45pm	No Practice	No Practice		
Blue	No Practice	7:45-8:45pm	No Practice	7:45-8:45pm	No Practice	No Practice		
Blue Saturday		No Practice	No Practice					
Blue AM	7:45-8:45pm	No Practice	7:45-8:45pm	No Practice	No Practice	No Practice		
White 1	4:15-5:00pm	No Practice	4:15-5:00pm	No Practice	No Practice	No Practice		
White 2	No Practice	4:15-5:00pm	No Practice	4:15-5:00pm	No Practice	No Practice		
White 3		No Practice	No Practice					
Red 1	3:45-4:15pm	No Practice	3:45-4:15pm	No Practice	No Practice	No Practice		
Red 2	No Practice	3:45-4:15pm	No Practice	3:45-4:15pm	No Practice	No Practice		
Red 3		No Practice	No Practice					